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FOURTH SCHEDULE.

Summaryand Valuation ofthePolicies ofthe GovernmentLife InsuranceDepartmentas at 31stDecember, 1929-continued. 15
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Whole-life
assurances—Uniform
premiums

......5,153
2,208,994
60,839
54,755

1,208,860
866,955

780,306
428,554

„

Limited,
single,
and
commuted
premiums
83

37,273
1,015

913

20,300
6,817

6,135
14,165

Endowment
assurances—Uniform
premiums

......589

155,320
4,770
4,293

105,427
48,122
43,310
62,117

,,

Limited,
single,
and
commuted

premiums
8

1,286....
967

..

..

967

Deferred
whole-life

assurances,with
return
of

premiums

— Uniform
premiums

........59

28,400

209

188

6,770

5,329

4,796

1,974

Limited
premiums

........3

5,000

35

32

1,242

760

684

558

Deferred
endowment

assurances,with
return
of

premiums

— Uniform
premiums

..

......318

75,950
1,334
1,201

36,048
21,637

19,473
16,575

Limited
premiums

........2

200....
131

....
131

.Joint
life
—Whole-life
assurances

........1

217....
159

....
159

Industrial
assurances

..

........2

40

1

1

22

....
22

Temporary
assurances

..........2

1,700

20

18

13

..
13

Total
assuranceswithout
profits

....6,220
2,514,380
68,223
61,401

1,379,939
949,620
854,704
525,235
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Reserve
for
prepaid
loading,

under-average
lives,
&c.............
51,913

....
51,913

Total
assurances

..

......69,781
22,965,608

640,135
514,925

13,954,690
8,103,926
6,445,015

7,509,675

ANNUITIES.
Immediate

..
..

........406

23,175....
192,601

192,601

Deferred
..

..........2

300

92

83

2,124

461

415

1,709

Total
annuities

..

......408

23,475

92

83

194,725
461

415

194,310

Total
of
the
results

..
..

70,189
22,965,608
640,227
515,008

14,149,415
8,104,387
6,445,430

7,703,985

and
£24,951

per annum.
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